ESSENTIALS

ESSENTIAL MICELLAR WATER
ESSENTIAL EYE MAKEUP REMOVER
ESSENTIAL MILK

ESSENTIAL FACE WASH

ESSENTIAL TONER

ESSENTIAL SCRUB

ESSENTIAL PEELING

ESSENTIAL MASCARA

ACTIVE PURENESS

ACTIVE PURENESS CLEANSING GEL
ACTIVE PURENESS TONER

ACTIVE PURENESS FLUID

ACTIVE PURENESS CLAY MASK
ACTIVE PURENESS CORRECTOR

REMEDY

REMEDY CREAM TO OIL
REMEDY TONER

REMEDY SERUM

REMEDY CREAM

REMEDY DEFENSE CREAM
REMEDY OIL

HYDRAMEMORY
HYDRAMEMORY ESSENCE
HYDRAMEMORY SERUM
HYDRAMEMORY CREAM
HYDRAMEMORY CREAM GEL
HYDRAMEMORY EYE CREAM GEL
HYDRAMEMORY MASK

RENIGHT
RENIGHT OIL
RENIGHT CREAM
RENIGHT MASK

[comfort zone]

conscious skin science

PRICE LIST

200ml
150ml
200ml
150ml
200ml
60ml
60ml
10g

200ml
200ml
30ml
60ml
15ml

150ml
200ml
30ml
60ml
60ml
30ml

100ml
30ml
60ml
60ml
15ml
60ml

30ml
60ml
60ml

£24.00
£24.00
£22.00
£22.00
£22.00
£30.00
£30.00
£21.00

£23.00
£23.00
£32.00
£30.00
£19.00

£26.00
£26.00
£60.00
£52.00
£60.00
£50.00

£42.00
£50.00
£45.00
£45.00
£33.00
£32.00

£42.00
£60.00
£40.00

SUBLIME SKIN

SUBLIME SKIN SERUM
SUBLIME SKIN CREAM
SUBLIME SKIN RICH CREAM
SUBLIME SKIN EYE CREAM
SUBLIME SKIN EYE PATCH
SUBLIME SKIN PEEL PADS
SUBLIME SKIN ESSENCE
SUBLIME SKIN MASK
SUBLIME SKIN CORRECTOR
SUBLIME SKIN COLOR PERFECT SPF50

SUBLIME SKIN HORMON - AGING
SUBLIME SKIN OIL SERUM

SUBLIME SKIN OIL CREAM

NATURAL REMEDIES
ARNICA 10%

SACRED NATURE

SACRED NATURE CLEANSING BALM
SACRED NATURE EXFOLIANT MASK
SACRED NATURE YOUTH SERUM
SACRED NATURE HYDRA CREAM
SACRED NATURE NUTRIENT CREAM
SACRED NATURE HAND&BODY SOAP
SACRED NATURE BODY BUTTER
SACRED NATURE DISCOVERY KIT

30ml
60ml
60ml
15ml

6 Pads
14 Pads
100ml
60ml
30ml
40ml

30ml
60ml

150ml

110ml
110ml
30ml
50ml
50ml
115¢gr
220ml
KIT

£80.00
£78.00
£80.00
£54.00
£50.00
£38.00
£55.00
£64.00
£72.00
£58.00

£95.00
£95.00

£18.00

£35.00
£44.00
£68.00
£60.00
£60.00
£18.00
£50.00
£25.00



TRANQUILLITY

TRANQUILLITY BLEND
TRANQUILLITY OIL
TRANQUILLITY BODY CREAM
TRANQUILLITY BODY LOTION
TRANQUILLITY SHOWER CREAM
TRANQUILLITY CANDLE
TRANQUILLITY HOME SPRAY
TRANQUILLITY HOME DIFFUSER

AROMASOUL

AROMASOUL SHOWER GEL
AROMASOUL BODY LOTION
AROMASOUL CANDLE
AROMASOUL ROOM SPRAY

BODY ACTIVE

BODY ACTIVE BOOSTER
BODY ACTIVE CREAM
BODY ACTIVE SCRUB

BODY STRATEGIST
BODY STRATEGIST D-AGE CREAM
BODY STRATEGIST CREAM GEL

BODY STRATEGIST THERMO CREAM

BODY STRATEGIST PATCH

BODY STRATEGIST PEEL SCRUB
BODY STRATEGIST OIL

BODY STRATEGIST CRYO LEG GEL
BODY STRATEGIST BAGNI DI
MONTALCINO

SPECIALIST

SPECIALIST FOOT RICH CREAM
SPECIALIST HAND CREAM
SPECIALIST HAND OIL

50ml

200mL
200mL
200mL
200mL
280g

200mL
500ml

200mL
200mL
280g

200mL

100mL
200ml
200ml

180ml
200ml
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PRICE LIST

£48.00
£44.00
£40.00
£35.00
£22.00
£25.00
£30.00
£60.00

£20.00
£28.00
£25.00
£30.00

£40.00
£49.00
£39.00

£46.00
£54.00

200ml £54.00
28 pads £44.00

200ml
100mL
200mL

4 pcs

75ml
75ml
15ml

£33.00
£38.00
£36.00

£40.00

£20.00
£20.00
£18.00

SUN SOUL

SUN SOUL CREAM GEL TAN MAXIMIZER  200ml  £20.00
SUN SOUL FACE CREAM SPF15 60ml  £20.00
SUN SOUL FACE CREAM SPF30 60ml  £20.00
SUN SOUL FACE EXTRA CREAM SPF50+ 60ml  £27.00
SUN SOUL STICK SPF 50+ 5 £16.00
SUN SOUL FACE & BODY CREAM SPF50+ 200ml £23.00
SUN SOUL FACE & BODY KIDS SPF50  150ml £23.00
SUN SOUL MILK BODY SPRAY SPF10  150ml £21.00
SUN SOUL BODY MILK SPARY SPF15  150ml £21.00
SUN SOUL BODY MILK SPRAY SPF30  150ml £21.00
SUN SOUL OIL SPF6 150ml £21.00
SUN SOUL AFTER SUN FACE CREAM 60ml  £19.00
SUN SOUL AFTER SUN BODY CREAM  200ml £21.00
WATER SOUL

WATER SOUL ECO SUN CREAM SPF30  150ml £23.00
WATER SOUL ECO SUN CREAM SPF50  150ml £23.00
WATER SOUL ECO FACE & BODY WASH ~ 200ml £18.00
WATER SOUL ECO ALOE 150ml  £20.00
WATER SOUL ECO SUN CREAM KIT KIT  £16.00
GOOD HOPE HAND GEL

GOOD HOPE HAND GEL 75ml £5.50

GOOD HOPE HAND GEL 250ml £12.00



