

[comfort zone]

conscious skin science

PRICE LIST

ESSENTIALS ESSENTIAL MICELLAR WATER ESSENTIAL EYE MAKEUP REMOVER ESSENTIAL MILK ESSENTIAL FACE WASH ESSENTIAL TONER ESSENTIAL SCRUB ESSENTIAL PEELING ESSENTIAL MASCARA	200ml 150ml 200ml 150ml 200ml 60ml 60ml	£22.00	SUBLIME SKIN SUBLIME SKIN SERUM SUBLIME SKIN CREAM SUBLIME SKIN RICH CREAM SUBLIME SKIN EYE CREAM SUBLIME SKIN EYE PATCH SUBLIME SKIN PEEL PADS SUBLIME SKIN ESSENCE SUBLIME SKIN MASK SUBLIME SKIN CORRECTOR SUBLIME SKIN COLOR PERFECT SPF50	14 Pads	£80.00 £78.00 £80.00 £54.00 £50.00 £38.00 £55.00 £64.00 £72.00 £58.00
ACTIVE PURENESS ACTIVE PURENESS CLEANSING GEL ACTIVE PURENESS TONER ACTIVE PURENESS FLUID ACTIVE PURENESS CLAY MASK ACTIVE PURENESS CORRECTOR	200ml 200ml 30ml 60ml 15ml		SUBLIME SKIN HORMON - AGING SUBLIME SKIN OIL SERUM SUBLIME SKIN OIL CREAM NATURAL REMEDIES ARNICA 10%	30ml 60ml 150ml	£95.00 £95.00
REMEDY REMEDY CREAM TO OIL REMEDY TONER REMEDY SERUM REMEDY CREAM REMEDY DEFENSE CREAM REMEDY OIL	150ml 200ml 30ml 60ml 60ml 30ml		SACRED NATURE SACRED NATURE CLEANSING BALM SACRED NATURE EXFOLIANT MASK SACRED NATURE YOUTH SERUM SACRED NATURE HYDRA CREAM SACRED NATURE NUTRIENT CREAM SACRED NATURE HAND & BODY SOAP SACRED NATURE BODY BUTTER SACRED NATURE DISCOVERY KIT	110ml 110ml 30ml 50ml 50ml 115gr 220ml KIT	£35.00 £44.00 £68.00 £60.00 £60.00 £18.00 £50.00 £25.00
HYDRAMEMORY HYDRAMEMORY ESSENCE HYDRAMEMORY SERUM HYDRAMEMORY CREAM HYDRAMEMORY CREAM GEL HYDRAMEMORY EYE CREAM GEL HYDRAMEMORY MASK	30ml	£42.00 £50.00 £45.00 £45.00 £33.00 £32.00			
RENIGHT RENIGHT OIL RENIGHT CREAM RENIGHT MASK	30ml 60ml 60ml	£42.00 £60.00 £40.00			





[comfort zone]

PRICE LIST

IK	AIN	Ų	JIL	.LI	ΙY
TD	۸ N	\cap	111	1.1	TV

TRANQUILLITY BLEND	50ml	£48.00
TRANQUILLITY OIL	200ml	£44.00
TRANQUILLITY BODY CREAM	200ml	£40.00
TRANQUILLITY BODY LOTION	200ml	£35.00
TRANQUILLITY SHOWER CREAM	200ml	£22.00
TRANQUILLITY CANDLE	280g	£25.00
TRANQUILLITY HOME SPRAY	200ml	£30.00
TRANQUILLITY HOME DIFFUSER	500ml	£60.00

AROMASOUL

AROMASOUL SHOWER GEL	200ml	£20.00
AROMASOUL BODY LOTION	200ml	£28.00
AROMASOUL CANDLE	280g	£25.00
AROMASOLII ROOM SPRAV	200ml	£30.00

BODY ACTIVE

BODY ACTIVE BOOSTER	100ml	£40.00
BODY ACTIVE CREAM	200ml	£49.00
BODY ACTIVE SCRUB	200ml	£39.00

SUN SOUL

SUN SOUL CREAM GEL TAN MAXIMIZER	200ml	£20.00
SUN SOUL FACE CREAM SPF15	60ml	£20.00
SUN SOUL FACE CREAM SPF30	60ml	£20.00
SUN SOUL FACE EXTRA CREAM SPF50+	60ml	£27.00
SUN SOUL STICK SPF 50+	5g	£16.00
SUN SOUL FACE & BODY CREAM SPF50+	200ml	£23.00
SUN SOUL FACE & BODY KIDS SPF50	150ml	£23.00
SUN SOUL MILK BODY SPRAY SPF10	150ml	£21.00
SUN SOUL BODY MILK SPARY SPF15	150ml	£21.00
SUN SOUL BODY MILK SPRAY SPF30	150ml	£21.00
SUN SOUL OIL SPF6	150ml	£21.00
SUN SOUL AFTER SUN FACE CREAM	60ml	£19.00
SUN SOUL AFTER SUN BODY CREAM	200ml	£21.00

WATER SOUL

WATER SOUL ECO SUN CREAM SPF30	150ml	£23.00
WATER SOUL ECO SUN CREAM SPF50	150ml	£23.00
WATER SOUL ECO FACE & BODY WASH	200ml	£18.00
WATER SOUL ECO ALOE	150ml	£20.00
WATER SOUL ECO SUN CREAM KIT	KIT	£16.00

BODY STRATEGIST

BODY STRATEGIST D-AGE CREAM	180ml	£46.00
BODY STRATEGIST CREAM GEL	200ml	£54.00
BODY STRATEGIST THERMO CREAM	200ml	£54.00
BODY STRATEGIST PATCH	28 pads	£44.00
BODY STRATEGIST PEEL SCRUB	200ml	£33.00
BODY STRATEGIST OIL	100ml	£38.00
BODY STRATEGIST CRYO LEG GEL	200ml	£36.00
BODY STRATEGIST BAGNI DI		
MONTALCINO	4 pcs	£40.00

GOOD HOPE HAND GEL

GOOD HOPE HAND GEL	75ml	£5.50
GOOD HOPE HAND GEL	250ml	£12.00

SPECIALIST

SPECIALIST FOOT RICH CREAM	75ml	£20.00
SPECIALIST HAND CREAM	75ml	£20.00
SPECIALIST HAND OIL	15ml	£18.00

